
Ostbayern 2023/24

Bezirksklasse II
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 

24.02.2024 
 
 
 

17:00  09010350
19:00  09010020
19:00  09010080 t
19:00  09010230

2
1
3
4

DC Phantom's IV
Unicorne Gamblers
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg IV
Vilstal Devils II

TSV Tiefenbacher Tigers
DC Power Flight's III
1. DC Neuötting e.V. II
1. DC Flyin...ierling II

2:13
6:9
3:12
9:6

Sat. 
 
 
 

09.03.2024 
 
 
 

17:00  09010500
19:00  09010230
19:00  09010530
19:00  09010052

8
5
6
7

TSV Tiefenbacher Tigers
Vilstal Devils II
1. DC Flyin...ierling II
DC Bavarian Knights II

DC Power Flight's III
Unicorne Gamblers
1. DC Neuötting e.V. II
DC Phantom's IV

5:10
9:6
4:11
9:6

Sat. 
 
 

23.03.2024 
 
 

19:00  09010200
19:00  09010350
19:00  09010530

10
11
12

DC Power Flight's III
DC Phantom's IV
1. DC Neuötting e.V. II

DC Bavarian Knights II
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg IV
Vilstal Devils II

8:7
8:7
10:5

Sat. 30.03.2024 17:00  09010500 t/
v

9 TSV Tiefenbacher Tigers Unicorne Gamblers 8:7

Sat. 
 
 
 

06.04.2024 
 
 
 

17:00  09010052
19:00  09010530
19:00  09010872
19:00  09010080 t

16
13
14
15

DC Bavarian Knights II
1. DC Neuötting e.V. II
1. DC Flyin...ierling II
DC Power Flight's III

TSV Tiefenbacher Tigers
Unicorne Gamblers
DC Phantom's IV
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg IV

10:5
8:7
9:6
10:5

Sat. 
 
 
 

20.04.2024 
 
 
 

17:00  09010500
19:00  09010020
19:00  09010872 t
19:00  09010350

18
17
19
20

TSV Tiefenbacher Tigers
Unicorne Gamblers
1. DC Flyin...ierling II
DC Phantom's IV

DC Hawks Vilsbiburg IV
DC Bavarian Knights II
DC Power Flight's III
Vilstal Devils II

8:7
2:13
7:8
4:11

Sat. 
 
 
 

04.05.2024 
 
 
 

17:00  09010500 t
19:00  09010530
19:00  09010230
19:00  09010080

23
21
22
24

TSV Tiefenbacher Tigers
1. DC Neuötting e.V. II
Vilstal Devils II
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg IV

1. DC Flyin...ierling II
DC Phantom's IV
DC Power Flight's III
DC Bavarian Knights II

7:8
8:7
8:7
5:10

Sat. 
 
 

18.05.2024 
 
 

17:00  09010500
19:00  09010872 t
19:00  09010200

27
26
28

TSV Tiefenbacher Tigers
1. DC Flyin...ierling II
DC Power Flight's III

Vilstal Devils II
DC Bavarian Knights II
1. DC Neuötting e.V. II

5:10
2:13
10:5

Sat. 25.05.2024 19:00  09010080 t/
v

25 DC Hawks Vilsbiburg IV Unicorne Gamblers 4:11

Sat. 
 
 
 

01.06.2024 
 
 
 

17:00  09010530
19:00  09010350
19:00  09010230 t
19:00  09010872

30
29
31
32

1. DC Neuötting e.V. II
DC Phantom's IV
DC Bavarian Knights II
1. DC Flyin...ierling II

TSV Tiefenbacher Tigers
Unicorne Gamblers
Vilstal Devils II
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg IV

 
 
 
 

Fri. 14.06.2024 19:00  09010052 v 35 DC Bavarian Knights II 1. DC Neuötting e.V. II  
Sat. 
 
 

15.06.2024 
 
 

19:00  09010020
19:00  09010080
19:00  09010200

33
34
36

Unicorne Gamblers
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg IV
DC Power Flight's III

1. DC Flyin...ierling II
Vilstal Devils II
DC Phantom's IV

 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

09010020 The Unicorne Inn
Äußere Münchener Str. 65, 84036 Landshut

09010052 Vereinsheim DC Bavarian Knights
Haigermooserstr. 1, 83349 Palling

09010080 Zum Bergwirt
Neißl 3, 84137 Vilsbiburg

09010200 Hoamat Wirt
Buchenstr. 5, 84155 Bodenkirchen

09010230 Gasthaus "Feuchtes Eck"
Seyboldsdorfer Str. 32, 84137 Vilsbiburg

09010350 Gasthaus Proske
Weidenstr. 2, 84030 Ergolding

09010500 TSV Tiefenbach e.V.
Am Sportplatz 2, 84184 Tiefenbach
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Ostbayern 2023/24

Bezirksklasse II
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

09010530 1. DC Neuötting
Alter Stadtberg 14, 84524 Neuötting

09010872 Classic Spielhalle
Gewerbestr. 1, 84088 Neufahrn
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